Section 75W
Application
Bonnyrigg Living Communities Project
June 2009
  Section 75W
Application
Bonnyrigg Living Communities
Project

B Lots 301-310 Site Plan 28.05.2009
B Lots 401 to 405 Site Plan 28.05.2009
B Lots 501 to 514 Site Plan 28.05.2009
- - -
B Lots 601 to 608 Site Plan 28.05.2009
SECTION 75W MODIFICATION
SA3338 Section75W(2) rep-02 Page  7
Architectural Plans Job No RL 1394 prepared by Residential Logistics Pty Ltd
New Lot No Old Lot No Drawing No Issue Name of Plan Date
B Lots 701 to 710 Site Plan (Page 1 of 2) 28.05.2009
B Lots 701 to 710 Site Plan (Page 2 of 2) 28.05.2009
B Lots 801 to 804 Site Plan 28.05.2009
B Lots 901 to 906 Site Plan 28.05.2009
E Site Plan & Services Plan 27.05.2009
E Floor Plan and Elevations 27.05.2009
Lots 101-103 Lot 1 ARC-RL-SO1-101-103
E Sections, Window Schedule & Basix 27.05.2009
D Site Plan & Services Plan 27.05.2009
D Elevations & Floor Plans 27.05.2009
Lot 104 Lot 2 ARC-RL-SO1-101-104
D Electrical Plan, Concrete Plan & Basix
Template
27.05.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 105-108 Lot 3 ARC-RL-SO1-101-108
C Sections, Window Schedule & Basix 20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 109 Lot 4 ARC-RL-SO1-101-109
C Sections, Detached Garage Details
and Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Detached Garage
Details
20.04.2009
C Elevations, Sections & Window
Schedule
20.04.2009
Lots 201-203 Lot 12 ARC-RL-SO1-201-203
C Basix Templates 20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Sections and Detached Garages 20.04.2009
Lots 204-205 Lot 13 ARC-RL-SO1-204-205
C Electrical Plan, Concrete Plan & Basix
Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 206 Lot 14 ARC-RL-SO1-206
C Electrical Plan, Concrete Plan,
Sections and Basix Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Sections 20.04.2009
C Detached Garage Details and
Elevations
20.04.2009
Lots 207-210 Lot 15 ARC-RL-SO1-207-210
C Basix Template 22.05.2009
Lots 301-302 Lot 5 ARC-RL-SO1-301-302 C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
SECTION 75W MODIFICATION
Page  8 SA3338 Section75W(2) rep-02
Architectural Plans Job No RL 1394 prepared by Residential Logistics Pty Ltd
New Lot No Old Lot No Drawing No Issue Name of Plan Date
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Sections, Detached Garage Details
and Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans, Sections and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 303 Lot 6 ARC-RL-SO1-303
C Concrete Plan, Electrical Plans &
Window Schedule & Basix Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan, Sections and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 304 Lot 7  ARC-RL-SO1-304
C Concrete Plan, Electrical Plans,
Window Schedule & Basix Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 305 Lot 8  ARC-RL-SO1-305
C Sections, Garage Details, Window
Schedule & Basix Template
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan & Elevations 20.04.2009
C Electrical Plan, Concrete Plan,
Sections & Garage Details
20.04.2009
Lots 306-308 Lot 9 ARC-RL-SO1-306-308
C Basix Template 22.05.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans & Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 309 Lot 10 ARC-RL-SO1-309
C Electrical Plan, Sections, Concrete
Plan and Basix Template
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 310 Lot 11 ARC-RL-SO1-310
C Sections, Detached Garage Details,
and Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 401 Lot 16 ARC-RL-SO1-401
C Detached Garage Details, Section &
Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans & Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 402 Lot 23 ARC-RL-SO1-402
C Electrical Plans, Sections, Concrete
Plan and Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 403-404 Lot 24 ARC-RL-SO1-403-404
C Sections and Detached Garage Details 20.04.2009
SECTION 75W MODIFICATION
SA3338 Section75W(2) rep-02 Page  9
Architectural Plans Job No RL 1394 prepared by Residential Logistics Pty Ltd
New Lot No Old Lot No Drawing No Issue Name of Plan Date
C Electrical Plan and Concrete Plan 20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Sections and Garage/Carport Details 20.04.2009
Lots 501-503 Lot 17 ARC-RL-SO1-501-503
C Basix Template 22.05.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Elevations & Floor Plans 20.04.2009
Lots 504-505 Lot 18 ARC-RL-SO1-504-505
C Electrical Plan, Sections, Basix
Template & Concrete Setout Plan
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Garage Details, Sections, Window
Schedule & Basix Template
20.04.2009
Lots 506-508 Lot 19 ARC-RL-SO1-506-508
C Basix Template 21.05.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 509-511 Lot 20 ARC-RL-SO1-509-511
C Sections, Window Schedule & Basix
Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 512-513 Lot 21 ARC-RL-SO1-512-513
C Garage Details, Sections, Window
Schedule & Basix Template
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Elevations & Floor Plans 20.04.2009
Lot 514 Lot 22 ARC-RL-SO1-514
C Garage Plans, Electricals, Sections, &
Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Sections 20.04.2009
C Elevations and Window Schedule 20.04.2009
Lots 601-604 Lot 26 ARC-RL-SO1-601-604
C Basix Templates 27.05.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans, Elevations, Section &
Window Schdl.
20.04.2009
Lot 605 Lot 35 ARC-RL-SO1-605
C Electrical Plan and Concrete Plan 20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 606 Lot 36 ARC-RL-SO1-606
C Electrical Plans, Concrete Plan,
Sections & Basix Templates
20.04.2009
Lots 607-608 Lot 37 ARC-RL-SO1-607-608 C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
SECTION 75W MODIFICATION
Page  10 SA3338 Section75W(2) rep-02
Architectural Plans Job No RL 1394 prepared by Residential Logistics Pty Ltd
New Lot No Old Lot No Drawing No Issue Name of Plan Date
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Sections, Garage Elevations & Floor
Plans
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Elevations & Floor Plans 20.04.2009
Lot 701 Lot 27 ARC-RL-SO1-701
C Detached Garage Window Schedule &
Sections
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans & Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 702 Lot 28 ARC-RL-SO1-702
C Electrical Plan Concrete Layout &
Sections
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 703 Lot 29 ARC-RL-SO1-703
C Sections, Window Schedule & Basix
Templates
20.04.2009
D Site Plan and Services Plan 03.06.2009
D Floor Plans, Sections and Elevations 03.06.2009
Lot 704 Lot 30 ARC-RL-SO1-704
D Electrical Plan, Concrete Plan & Basix
Templates
03.06.2009
D Site Plan and Services Plan 03.06.2009
D Floor Plan and Elevations 03.06.2009
Lot 705 Lot 31 ARC-RL-SO1-705
D Sections, Window Schedule & Basix
Template
03.06.2009
C Service Plan & Site Plan  20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 706-707 Lot 32 ARC-RL-SO1-706-707
C Sections, Electrical Plan, Concrete
Plan & Basix
20.04.2009
C Concrete Plan Site Plan  20.04.2009
C Floor Plan, Elevations and Sections 20.04.2009
Lot 708 Lot 33 ARC-RL-SO1-708
C Electrical Plan, Services Plan &
DrivewaySections,
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 709-711 Lot 34 ARC-RL-SO1-709-711
C Sections, Garage Details & Basix
Templates
20.04.2009
B Site Plan and Services Plan 26.05.2008
B Floor Plan and Elevations 26.05.2008
Lot 801 Lot 38 ARC-RL-SO1-801
B Sections and Detached Garage 26.05.2008
Lots 802-803 Lot 43 ARC-RL-SO1-802-803 C Service Plan & Site Plan  20.04.2009
SECTION 75W MODIFICATION
SA3338 Section75W(2) rep-02 Page  11
Architectural Plans Job No RL 1394 prepared by Residential Logistics Pty Ltd
New Lot No Old Lot No Drawing No Issue Name of Plan Date
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
C Sections, Garage Details & Basix
Template
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 804 Lot 44 ARC-RL-SO1-804
C Concrete Plan, Sections, Basix
Template and Electrical Plan
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 901 Lot 39  ARC-RL-SO1-901
C Detached Garage Detail Section &
Window Schdl.
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 902-903 Lot 40 ARC-RL-SO1-902-903
C Sections, Basix, Electrical, Concrete
Plan & Window Schedule
20.04.2009
C Site Plan & Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plan, Sections & Elevations 20.04.2009
Lot 904 Lot 41 ARC-RL-SO1-904
C Services, Electrical Plan & Basix
Templates
20.04.2009
C Site Plan and Services Plan 20.04.2009
C Floor Plans and Elevations 20.04.2009
Lots 905-906 Lot 42 ARC-RL-SO1-905-906
C Sections and Window Schedule 20.04.2009
3.3.2 Schedule 6, Part A, Condition A1
It is requested that Condition A1 be deleted as the amended dwelling plans have addressed each of the
requested modifications, as outlined below.